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Name

Junco Partner

Milk Cow Blues

Kicking The Can Down The Road
The Only Other Person in the Room
Too Shiny

Ink And Grief

Sweeter Than The Scars

Hold On

Feet On The Ground

Onginal Spirit

Series of Closin’ Doors

Clear Blue Sky

Texas Style Zydeco

Be Careful With A Fool
Highway 61 Revisited

Johnny B. Goode

Yeah, Yeah

Love Must Have Passed Me By
An American Boy

Touchstone

Wishing

Let It Out (Let It All Hang Out)
If You Really Want Me to I'll Go
Firewater

Ghost Changes

Below

The Road Goes On And On
Landslide

Desperately

Take Me Down

T-Bone Shuffle

Time

2:45

2:54

2:58

2:29

3:53

5.14

5:05

3:46

4.05

4:46

4:33

4:25

2:39

5:17

5.06

2:44

547

2:56

3:18

4:01

2:02

2:10

2:39

4:30

3:.29

4:58

3:21

3:50

3:23

3:46

2:48

July 19 2014 Random Routes

42 songs, 2.5 hours, 300.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9

The Things We Take For Granted
Before the World Was Made

World Of Strangers

Old Mad Joy

Gulf Coast Museum

The Tea Farm Sessions

Cross'n Over

Mahatma Gandhi & Sitting Bull

Gurf Modix Finds The Present Tense
Depending On The Distance

The Highway

Mojo Workin™ Blues For The Next Gen...
Mojo Workin': Blues For The Next Gen...
Mojo Workin": Blues For The Next Gen...
Working Girl's Guitar

Working Girl's Guitar

The Nocturne Diaries

The Nocturne Diaries

Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The...
Mendocino

Firewater.. Seeks Its Own Level

The Art Of Obscurity

Wishbones

Ready For Confetti

The Essential [Disc 1]

His Greatest

What [ Deserve (99)

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of T-Bon...
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Artist
Richard Hayes
Bob Wills

Silas Lowe
Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
Zoe Muth

The Gourds
Shinyribs

Old 300

Ethan Azanan
Bob Livingston
Gurf Mortix
Jimmy LaFave
Shelley King
Johnny Winter
Johnny Winter
Johnny Winter
Rosie Flores
Rosie Flores
Eliza Gilkyson
Eliza Gilkyson
Buddy Holly
Los Hombres
Sir Douglas Quintet
Butch Hancock
Iain Matthews
Slaid Cleaves
Robert Earl Keen
Dixie Chicks
Bruce Robison
Kelly Wiilis

T-Bone Walker
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Name

Love On A Two Way Street
I Will Do The Breathing
She Ain"t Me

Running Kind

Good Texan

All I Wanna Do

Pure Gold

Bring It On

Used To Her

Love Is S0 Sweet

Tasty Sweet

Time
3:36
4:31
4.05
3:23
4:24
3:58
4:05
2:56
247
2:15

247

Album

Memphis

Accidental Thief

Skeleton Key

Deep Fantastic Blue

The Essential Jimmie Vaughan
United States

United States

Band of Brothers

Band of Brothers

The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels

Shine
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Artist

Boz Scaggs

Matt The Electrician

Axe Hammer Saw

Darden Smith

The Vaughan Brothers

fan Mctagan & The Bump Band
Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Shaver

Sara Hickman



