

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Milk Cow Blues	2:54	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9	Bob Wills
3	Kicking The Can Down The Road	2:58	The Things We Take For Granted	Silas Lowe
4	The Only Other Person in the Room	2:29	Before the World Was Made	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
5	Too Shiny	3:53	World Of Strangers	Zoe Muth
6	Ink And Grief	5:14	Old Mad Joy	The Gourds
7	Sweeter Than The Scars	5:05	Gulf Coast Museum	Shinyribs
8	Hold On	3:46	The Tea Farm Sessions	Old 300
9	Feet On The Ground	4:05	Cross'n Over	Ethan Azarian
10	Original Spirit	4:46	Mahatma Gandhi & Sitting Bull	Bob Livingston
11	Series of Closin' Doors	4:33	Gurf Morlix Finds The Present Tense	Gurf Morlix
12	Clear Blue Sky	4:25	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
13	Texas Style Zydeco	2:39	The Highway	Shelley King
14	Be Careful With A Fool	5:17	Mojo Workin': Blues For The Next Gen	Johnny Winter
15	Highway 61 Revisited	5:06	Mojo Workin': Blues For The Next Gen	Johnny Winter
16	Johnny B. Goode	2:44	Mojo Workin': Blues For The Next Gen	Johnny Winter
17	Yeah, Yeah	5:47	Working Girl's Guitar	Rosie Flores
18	Love Must Have Passed Me By	2:56	Working Girl's Guitar	Rosie Flores
19	An American Boy	3:18	The Nocturne Diaries	Eliza Gilkyson
20	Touchstone	4:01	The Nocturne Diaries	Eliza Gilkyson
21	Wishing	2:02		Buddy Holly
22	Let It Out (Let It All Hang Out)	2:10	Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The	Los Hombres
23	If You Really Want Me to I'll Go	2:39	Mendocino	Sir Douglas Quintet
24	Firewater	4:30	FirewaterSeeks Its Own Level	Butch Hancock
25	Ghost Changes	3:29	The Art Of Obscurity	Iain Matthews
26	Below	4:58	Wishbones	Slaid Cleaves
27	The Road Goes On And On	3:21	Ready For Confetti	Robert Earl Keen
28	Landslide	3:50	The Essential [Disc 1]	Dixie Chicks
29	Desperately	3:23	His Greatest	Bruce Robison
30	Take Me Down	3:46	What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
31	T-Bone Shuffle	2:48	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of T-Bon	T-Bone Walker



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Love On A Two Way Street	3:36	Memphis	Boz Scaggs
33	I Will Do The Breathing	4:31	Accidental Thief	Matt The Electrician
34	She Ain"t Me	4:05	Skeleton Key	Axe Hammer Saw
35	Running Kind	3:23	Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
36	Good Texan	4:24	The Essential Jimmie Vaughan	The Vaughan Brothers
37	All I Wanna Do	3:58	United States	Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
38	Pure Gold	4:05	United States	Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
39	Bring It On	2:56	Band of Brothers	Willie Nelson
40	Used To Her	2:47	Band of Brothers	Willie Nelson
41	Love Is So Sweet	2:15	The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels	Shaver
42	Tasty Sweet	2:47	Shine	Sara Hickman